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COVELLI CENTRE

2019-2020 Dublin Jerome Sectional Placers

First Name Last Name Club

Miles
Mason
Amari
Bowen
Vince
William
Bronson
Susan
Layton
Kolby
Houston
Jett
Andrew
Hunter
Jason
Jett
Mason
Takai
Grant
Jackson
Mason
Nick
Michael
Kole
Miles
Amari
Cameron
Bentley
Gatlin
Keegan
Carter
Zach

Conner
Conner
Watson
Gardner
Bowman
Woodland
Shearer
Buchheit
Jefferies
Williams
Adams
Haynes
Holsinger
Lawson
Jones
Jaggers
Properi
Seery
Foley
Holman
King
Paeth
Zuercher
Miller
Curry
Gillam
Middleton
Wagner
Sizemore
Johnson
Snyder
Ryan

MRWA
MRWA

OLBI

PROA
SEAA
TWY3
ATGA
NWK3
MON2

ALWA
TEV1
URB2
ULO3
SEAA
SVW3
MP1
ELR1
OLB1
OCGA
SYC1
EAG2
TEV1

MRWA
TLWA
MRWA

MVKA
MASI1

Place
1

AN LN A WD~ NN R WD = N R W= =R W= WD = W= W

Division
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2

Division 2

Weight
40
40
40
45
45
45
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
75
45
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
55
55



First Name Last Name Club

Joey
Cole
James
Braxton
G

Liam
Logan
Braxten
Parker
Austin
Colton
Jacob
Benjamin
Ben
Carter
Drew
Gavin
Eli
Noah
Gunnar
Eleanor
Coalton
Kaine
Luke
Cameron
Colton

Ben

Rowlands
Perry
Woodland
Sturgell
Branham
Ditello
Rowlands
Nauman
Hoffer
Joseph
Marino
Morgan
Boyle
Orsini
Ream
Lynch
Hibbits
Phillips
McEnroe
Carlson
Polking
Maynard
Lewis
Clark
Polking
Swoyer

Anderson

King Andre-Gle Cammon

Charlie
Landon
Cole
Ryan
Kevin
Jacob
Jackson
Aidyn
Dillon
Cash
Asher

Maiani
Sturgell
Palma
Noble
Downing
Eichhorn
Blackstone
Villarreal
Ditton
Conway

Conyers

EAG2
OLB1
SEAA
OCGA
DIS1
OCGA
EAG2
OLB1
LEH2
DIS1
SVW3
RFW3
EAG2

NRW2
WDL3
BEL3
EAG2
EAG2
OCGA
ELR1
ALWA

MVKA
ELR1
SST3
MEW3
THWA
MASI1
OCGA
NBHA
OCGA
WFL2
MEW3
SEAA
DWA
ELR1
OCGA
EAG2

Place

AN R WD = R W=, W= NN R WD = R WD = WD, DR WD R YR W

Division
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3

Division 3

Weight
58
58
58
58
58
58
61
61
61
61
61
61
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
75
75
75
85
85
85
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
60
60



First Name Last Name

Sam
Hunter
Mason
Rylie
Nicholas
Levi
Sebastian
Caleb
Cole
Carson
Jake
Jashawn
Tommy
Tommy
Kameron
Alexander
Cohen
Blaze
Andrew
Grayson
Gage
Nathias
Zayde
Owen
Josiah
Aj
Maddox
Tori

Bo
Andrew
Isaiah

Aj

Aiden
James
Connor
Eli
Jackson
Mason
Finn

Jaxson

Club
Dickey DWA
Beasley BLU3
Joseph DIS1
Mann ALWA
Younkin SEAA
Mock OCGA
Schmeltzer
Snyder MVKA
Dodson EAG2
Wissinger
Ryan MASI1
Cason-Donovar MRWA
Rowlands EAG2
Wurster MIRA
Bedel OCGA
Briggs HARI1
Kaplan MIRA
Johnston OLBI
Moro CWAA
Debevoise MIRA
Herb MVKA
Stanley ALWA
Blanchard JIGW2
Packer OCGA
Puller USTA
Leeson OCGA
Kidd WDL3
Jackson ALWA
Heavener SDN2
Lidell TEV1
Mundy CWAA
DeMassimo  EAG2
Proctor
Williamson HNT2
Hockenbery  SEAA
Wright WFL2
Lane OLBI1
Giffin LANA
Fesler MVKA
Haley BKW1

Place

AN L AW = D W= O DR WN = O WV DR WN = OO U DA WND = OO U DA WD = O N B~ WD

Division
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3

Division 3

Weight
65
65
65
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
68
68
71
71
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
95
95
95
95
95
95



First Name Last Name

Braylon
Aidan
Cashil
Caiden
Adler
Cain
Bryson
Kaiden
Carson
Brock
Camryn
Carson
Max
Noah
Colin
Karson
Jeremy
Luke
Miles
Ayden
Carson
Peyton
Nick
Dominic
Zayne
Colt
Kane
Aiden
Joshua
Luke
Holden
Nash
Joseph
Alex
Robert
Caleb
Griffin
Collin

Wright
O"Neal
Clark
Root
Thomas
Stryker
Bonner
Patton
Strasbough
Beckler
Gresham
Schehl
Immel
Daberkow
Broxterman
Jenkins
Sibrel
Orsini
Dorazio
Spencer
Adkins
Martin
Coverstone
Prosperi
Cassidy
Oaklief
Shawger
Ohl
Zimmer
Geyer
Hodgson
Finley
Curry
Mickens
Buchheit
Ryman
Gardner
Beck

Club
DWA
TYWA
OLBI
EAG2
SEAA
OCGA
NRK1
TLWA

MIRA
OCGA
MIRA

ELR1
CWAA
OHBI1

EAG2

ELR1
ATWA
OCGA
TVW3
OWCA
MP1
MIRA
CWAA
DWA
FBWA
LANA
GVL2
MIRA
CWAA
ATGA

OLBI
MVKA

Place

AN L AW N = N B WNN = YR W= OB WD = DR WD = R WD = 0BR W DN

Division
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4

Division 4

Weight
110
110
110
110
110
130
130
130
130
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85



First Name Last Name Club

Xzavier
Victor
Kasey
Draven
Dalton
Landen
Marino
Hayden
Jackson
Colin
Tyler
Michael
Jhett
Max
Jace
D'Marcus
River

Eli
Keegan
Ben
Matt
Logan
Mavrik
John
Savannah
Jeremiah
Chase
Colton
James
Luke
Memphis
Andrew
Landon

Brennon

Wiley
Jones
Clark
Ferguson
Herb
Cahil
Middleton
Shambaugh
Runyon
Wimmers
Yoho
Boyle
Stanley
Huss
Love
Bean
Reed
Esguerra
Jones
Matney
Palmer
Souders
Gregory
Holderby
Holderby
Sharp
Martin
Lemons
Irwin
Mullins
Kirby
King
Casey
Hoye

THWA
LANA
MVKA
SID1
MVKA
LH1
TLWA
DWA
ELR1
MVL1
RFW3
EAG2
ALWA
GEN3
VBWI
URB2
OCGA
MIRA
OCGA
ALWA
OCGA
OCGA
MVKA
RENI
RENI
THWA
OWCA
MIA1
ATH2
MVKA
ALWA
ELRI1
ELR1
OLBI

Place

N B W N — W N = D = B W N = & bW NN = W N = & Bk W N = U B W N

Division
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4

Division 4

Weight
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
120
130
130
140
140
140
180
180
180
180
180



